Rank
1

2

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS / MIXED RELAY

Team

RUS

TUR

HUN

POL

LTU

ITA

BLR

Nizhny Novgorod / RUS / 02-12.07.2021

RELAY RIDING RESULTS

Name
CHISTIAKOVA Anastasia
BELIAKOV Kiril
AKSIN Ipek
UNAL Bugra

SIMON Sarolta

BERECZKI Richard
DOMINIAK Natalia Jolanta
GUTKOWSKI Lukasz Bartosz
SERAPINAITE leva
KINDERIS Justinas
PRAMPOLINI Irene
GRASSELLI Valerio
PRASIANTSOVA Iryna
KHAMTSOU Ivan
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Result
0/1:23,60

71/1:27,10
10/1:31,40
21/1:26,50
20/1:32,20
24 /1:32,40

38/1:32,10

Points

299

288

281

275

270

266

252



